FeaturesFeatures
Up to 432 fibers·
Super slim design·
Excellent installation performance·
Unique design with robust inner tubes that do not kink·
Temperature range from -45 to +70°C·
Excellent bend performance, ≥70 mm·
Easy to prepare and identify fibers·

Le
ng
th
 [m
]
GNHL 2/T2 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 2/T2 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/2C Black 2 1x2 75 430 160 1000 – 4.2 11.5 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 4/T4 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 4/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/4C Black 4 1x4 75 430 160 1000 – 4.2 11.5 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 8/T4 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 8/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/8C Black 8 2x4 75 430 160 1000 – 4.2 11.5 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 12/T4 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 12/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/12C Black 12 3x4 75 430 160 1000 – 4.2 11.5 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 24/T4 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 24/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/24C Black 24 6x4 75 430 160 1000 – 4.2 11.5 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 (1x12f) TIA598GNHLDV 12 G657A1 (1x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/12C Black 12 1x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 1000 mGNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/12C-1 Black 12 1x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 1000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 500 mGNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/12C-2 Black 12 1x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 500/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 2000 mGNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/12C-3 Black 12 1x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 2000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 4000 mGNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/12C-4 Black 12 1x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 4000/K8
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 (2x12f) TIA598GNHLDV 24 G657A1 (2x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/24C Black 24 2x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 1000 mGNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/24C-1 Black 24 2x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 1000/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 500 mGNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/24C-2 Black 24 2x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 500/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 2000 mGNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/24C-3 Black 24 2x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 2000/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 4000 mGNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/24C-4 Black 24 2x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 4000/K8
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 (3x12f) TIA598GNHLDV 36 G657A1 (3x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/36C Black 36 3x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 1000 mGNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/36C-1 Black 36 3x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 1000/K7
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 500 mGNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/36C-2 Black 36 3x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 500/K7
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 2000 mGNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/36C-3 Black 36 3x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 2000/K7
High Performance Micro Cable
28701-TOL4019022+C      2022-07-13 2:18:22 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2022 Hexatronic Group 6 / 7
Article nameArticle name Colo
r

ht
 [k
g/k
m]
Le
ng
th
 [m
]
Le
ng
th
 [m
]
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 4000 mGNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/36C-4 Black 36 3x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 4000/K8
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 (4x12f) TIA598GNHLDV 48 G657A1 (4x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/48C Black 48 4x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 1000 mGNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/48C-1 Black 48 4x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 1000/K7
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 500 mGNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/48C-2 Black 48 4x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 500/K7
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 2000 mGNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/48C-3 Black 48 4x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 2000/K7
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 4000 mGNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/48C-4 Black 48 4x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 4000/K8
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 (6x12f) TIA598GNHLDV 72 G657A1 (6x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/72C Black 72 6x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 1000 mGNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/72C-1 Black 72 6x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 1000/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 500 mGNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/72C-2 Black 72 6x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 500/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 2000 mGNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/72C-3 Black 72 6x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 2000/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 4000 mGNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/72C-4 Black 72 6x12 75 1200 50 2000 2 5.7 28 4000/K8
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019032/96C Black 96 8x12 80 1200 20 1000 3 6.1 28 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T2000GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T2000
H4019032/96C-3 Black 96 8x12 80 1200 20 1000 3 6.1 28 2000/K7
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T4000GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T4000
H4019032/96C-4 Black 96 8x12 80 1200 20 1000 3 6.1 28 4000/K8
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019032/144C Black 144 6x24 70 1600 75 2000 5 6.7 35 8000/K12,
4000/K10
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T1000GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T1000
H4019032/144C-1 Black 144 6x24 70 1600 75 2000 5 6.7 35 1000/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T500GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T500
H4019032/144C-2 Black 144 6x24 70 1600 75 2000 5 6.7 35 500/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T2000GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T2000
H4019032/144C-3 Black 144 6x24 70 1600 75 2000 5 6.7 35 2000/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T4000GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T4000
H4019032/144C-4 Black 144 6x24 70 1600 75 2000 5 6.7 35 4000/K10
GNHL 144/T12 G657A1 TIA598GNHL 144/T12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019053/144C Black 144 12x12 80 1000 100 2000 – 7.9 35 –
GNHLDV 192 G657A1 (8x24f) TIA598GNHLDV 192 G657A1 (8x24f) TIA598
TOL4019022/192C Black 192 8x24 80 2500 170 5000 3 7.9 47 2000/K8,
8000/K12,
6000/K12,
4000/K10
High Performance Micro Cable